Platz Name

1. Andreas Trommer

2. Josef Fallwickel

3. Wolfgang Hartenboden
4. Andreas Steuer

5. Gerhard Jaksch

6. Martin Geigl

7. Hans Jurgen Bauer/Neumeier
8. Wolfgang Schuh

9. Otto HuR

10. Johannes Huf3

11. Tom Kamolakhont

12.  Stephan Schaller

13. Bernhard Haunerdinger
14.  Georg Schrimpf

15. Georg Liel3el

16. Bernhard Helminger
17. Rupert Geigl

18. Hans Mende

19. Grobner Johann

20. Peter Augustin

21. Regina Altbauer

22. Reinhold Schenk

23. Irene Galiner

24.  Erich Einsied!

25. Benno Friesenegger
26. AXKarl

27.  Siegfried Perchermeier
28. Johann Dietl

29. Martin Baumann

30. Peter Dietl

31. Daniel Nau

32. Manfred Spitzauer

33.  Gerhard Friesenegger
34. Hans Rosmer

35. Otto Pabinger

36. Peter Burkhardt

37. Gunther Huttl

38. Hans Wetzelsberger
39. Eder Florian

40.  Gerhard Muller

41. Lukas Post

42. Herbert Lechner

43.  Markus Burgthaler
44.  Andreas Haydl
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Verein

FSG Bad Reichenhall

SG Eichham Weildorf
Sportschitzen Freilassing
SG Ulrichshdgl

SG Ulrichshagl

SG Perach

SG Eichham Weildorf

SG Ulrichshaogl

Alt Fridolfing

Alt Fridolfing
Sportschitzen Freilassing
SG Ulrichshaogl

SG Pietling
Sportschitzen Freilassing
Sportschitzen Freilassing
SG Eichham Weildorf

SG Perach

SG Ulrichshdgl

SG Eichham Weildorf

Alt Fridolfing

SG Ulrichshagl
Sportschutzen Freilassing
FSG Freilassing

Alt Fridolfing

SG Ulrichshagl

SG Ulrichshdgl

FSG Bad Reichenhall
FSG Freilassing

SG Lampoding

FSG Freilassing

SG Ulrichshaogl
Sportschitzen Freilassing
SG Ulrichshaogl

FSG Freilassing
Sportschitzen Freilassing
FSG Bad Reichenhall
FSG Bad Reichenhall

SG Ulrichshdgl
Sportschiitzen Freilassing
FSG Bad Reichenhall

SG Ulrichshaogl

SG Pietling

SG Perach

Alt Fridolfing

Teiler Ringe

844
1203
1711
2060
2572
2587
2721

9,9
9,9
9,8
9,8
9,8
9,7
9,7
9,6
9,5
9,4
9,3
9,3
9,2
9,2
91

8,8
8,8
8,7
8,5
8,2
8,1
8,1

7,6
7,5
7,2
7,1

6,8
6,6
6,5
6,3
6,2
6,1
5,7



